

## Indiana Library Federation

The Indiana Library Federation invites you to become a member of the leading force in librarianship in Indiana.

The Indiana Library Federation (ILF) is a professional organization open to all library professionals, friends, and supporters throughout the state. The ILF offers its members a strong sense of unity along with a full range of services to promote career development and professional growth. Members can derive the maximum benefit from the services offered on district and statewide levles and through the liaison services offered by the American Library Federation.

Your Membership in ILF provides you with...

-an organization that speaks out for all types of libraries with a legislative program that protects the interests of libraries and informs librarians on critical issues

-special rates for the annual conference and district meetings with workshops designed to offer up-to-date programs on new technology and innovative library services

-subscriptions to **Focus on Indiana Libraries, Indiana Libraries**, the membership directory, and other ILF mailings

-scholarships to library science students

-the opportunity for participation in divisions and committees which enables members to meet and exchange ideas with others having similar interests and concerns.